

BID TAB SUMMARY - RESURFACING GROUP 2 (1/16/2020)				
Alternate 1 - Seventeen Roads - All Labor and Material	Indexed Asphalt Cost: N/A	John G. Walton TOTAL: \$ 1,591,907.00	Ammons & Blackmon TOTAL: No Bid	Mobile Asphalt Co. TOTAL: No Bid
Alternate 2 - Seventeen Roads - All Labor and Material Except County Shall Provide Plant Mix	\$ 1,025,009.45	Lay Down: No Bid TOTAL: N/A	Lay Down: \$ 476,274.87 TOTAL: \$ 1,501,284.32	Lay Down: \$ 538,113.22 TOTAL: \$ 1,563,122.67
Addendum 1 and 2		N/A	N/A	N/A
Bid Bond Included		Yes	Yes	Yes
Contract Included		Yes	Yes	Yes

Alternate 2 (Lay Down Only) \$ 1,501,284.32 Ammons And Blackmond. (actual low bid is *\$476,274.87 for asphalt lay down)

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE:

I, JOEY NUNNALLY, P.E., CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS A TRUE AND CORRECT BID TABULATION FOR THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT AND TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

Joey Nunnally, P.E. Date

* The low bidder Ammons and Blackmon had (3) errors in their bid proposal. 1. A mathematical error on project no. 0217119 pay item 701-309. 2. Omitted the total price on project no. 0217319 pay item 405A-000, and 3. A mathematical error in their total bid calculation that resulted in a total bid reduction of -\$1,041.40 less than the bid amount they submitted. These errors did not change the outcome of the bid award.

Alternate 1 - Seventeen Roads - All Labor and Material						MOBILE ASPHALT		AMMONS & BLACKMON		John G. Walton	
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0215919	LIBERTY RD FROM NELSON DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	123					\$ 3.57	\$ 439.11
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1					\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	32					\$ 5.00	\$ 160.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	32					\$ 3.00	\$ 96.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	213					\$ 94.13	\$ 20,049.69
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	40					\$ 41.00	\$ 1,640.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0216119	NELSON DR FROM SCENIC HWY 98 TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	284					\$ 3.57	\$ 1,013.88
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 2,770.00	\$ 2,770.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1					\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	84					\$ 5.00	\$ 420.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	84					\$ 3.00	\$ 252.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	447					\$ 73.77	\$ 32,975.19
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	45					\$ 73.77	\$ 3,319.65
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	74					\$ 41.00	\$ 3,034.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0216219	HEARD RD FROM TWIN BLEACH RD TO NELSON DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	303					\$ 3.57	\$ 1,081.71
		424B-648	SUPPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, WIDENING, 1 1/2 MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	87					\$ 81.15	\$ 7,060.05
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 700.11	\$ 700.11
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1					\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	60					\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	40					\$ 3.00	\$ 120.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	478					\$ 64.62	\$ 30,888.36
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	10					\$ 41.00	\$ 410.00
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0216719	OLD BATTLES RD FROM SECTION ST TO US HWY 98	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	640					\$ 3.57	\$ 2,284.80
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1					\$ 2,178.00	\$ 2,178.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 3,890.00	\$ 3,890.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1					\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2					\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	80					\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	80					\$ 3.00	\$ 240.00
BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1051					\$ 64.62	\$ 67,915.62		
BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	58					\$ 64.62	\$ 3,747.96		
740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -		
BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	10					\$ 41.00	\$ 410.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0217219	BATTLES RD FROM SCENIC HWY 98 TO SECTION ST	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	991					\$ 3.57	\$ 3,517.87
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1					\$ 3,268.00	\$ 3,268.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	4					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 4,700.00
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	4					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 4,700.00
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1					\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4					\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	114					\$ 5.00	\$ 570.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	114					\$ 3.00	\$ 342.00
BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1718					\$ 64.62	\$ 111,017.16		
740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -		
BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	15					\$ 41.00	\$ 615.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0217419	TWIN BEECH RD S FROM TWIN BEECH RD TO BATTLES RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	810					\$ 3.57	\$ 2,891.70
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1					\$ 2,723.00	\$ 2,723.00
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 870.00	\$ 870.00
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2					\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	48					\$ 5.00	\$ 240.00
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	48					\$ 3.00	\$ 144.00
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1403					\$ 64.62	\$ 90,661.86
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -
BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	6					\$ 41.00	\$ 246.00		

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE		
0222019	TWIN BEECH RD FROM TWIN BEECH RD S TO SECTION 51	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	810					\$ 3.57	\$ 2,891.70		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1					\$ 2,723.00	\$ 2,723.00		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 870.00	\$ 870.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2					\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	48					\$ 5.00	\$ 240.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	48					\$ 3.00	\$ 144.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1403					\$ 64.62	\$ 90,661.86		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -		
BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	8					\$ 41.00	\$ 328.00				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE		
0216319	VAUGHN RD FROM EOM TO ST HWY 59 WEST	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	299					\$ 3.57	\$ 1,067.43		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2					\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	36					\$ 5.00	\$ 180.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	36					\$ 3.00	\$ 108.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	518					\$ 71.50	\$ 37,037.00		
						BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	46			\$ 41.00	\$ 1,886.00
		PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
405A-000	TACK COAT			GALLON	622					\$ 3.57	\$ 2,220.54		
410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE			EACH	1					\$ 2,723.00	\$ 2,723.00		
600A-000	MOBILIZATION			LUMP SUM	1					\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00		
701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)			MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)			MILE	1					\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)			MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW			MILE	1					\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW			MILE	2					\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A			SQUARE FEET	48					\$ 5.00	\$ 240.00		
703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	48					\$ 3.00	\$ 144.00				
BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1078					\$ 66.47	\$ 71,654.66				
7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -				
BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	46					\$ 41.00	\$ 1,886.00				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE		
0216519	WHITE RD FROM CR 9 TO BOHEMIAN HALL RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	314					\$ 3.57	\$ 1,120.98		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1					\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1					\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	44					\$ 5.00	\$ 220.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	44					\$ 3.00	\$ 132.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	544					\$ 66.47	\$ 36,159.68		
7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -				
BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	25					\$ 41.00	\$ 1,025.00				
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE		
0216919	BOHEMIAN HALL RD FROM WHITE RD/CR 48 TO SOUTH BLVD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	908					\$ 3.57	\$ 3,241.56		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1					\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,630.00		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 725.00	\$ 1,450.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2					\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2					\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	36					\$ 5.00	\$ 180.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	36					\$ 3.00	\$ 108.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1535					\$ 66.47	\$ 102,031.45		
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	39					\$ 66.47	\$ 2,592.33		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	15					\$ 41.00	\$ 615.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE		
0216019	KEENEY DR FROM EOM TO FERRY RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	370					\$ 3.57	\$ 1,320.90		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2					\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	494					\$ 73.10	\$ 36,111.40		
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	26					\$ 81.89	\$ 2,129.14		
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	121					\$ 73.10	\$ 8,845.10		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -		
BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	186					\$ 41.00	\$ 7,626.00				

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE		
0216619	FERRY RD FROM KEENEY DR TO CR 32	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	663					\$ 3.57	\$ 2,366.91		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2					\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	20					\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	20					\$ 3.00	\$ 60.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	905					\$ 73.10	\$ 66,155.50		
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	154					\$ 81.89	\$ 12,611.06		
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	90					\$ 73.10	\$ 6,579.00		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	110					\$ 41.00	\$ 4,510.00		
		PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0216819	MCPHILLIPS RD FROM ST HWY 104 TO LEATHERBURY RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	493					\$ 3.57	\$ 1,760.01		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2					\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	28					\$ 5.00	\$ 140.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	28					\$ 3.00	\$ 84.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	749					\$ 67.08	\$ 50,242.92		
		BC-723L	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	21					\$ 81.89	\$ 1,719.69		
		BC-723P	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	85					\$ 67.08	\$ 5,701.80		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	13					\$ 41.00	\$ 533.00		
		PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
		0217019	THOMPSON RD FROM CR 55 TO ST HWY 59	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	1063					\$ 3.57	\$ 3,794.91
				410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1					\$ 3,994.00	\$ 3,994.00
424B-648	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, WIDENING, 1 1/2 MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B			TON	279					\$ 72.45	\$ 20,213.55		
600A-000	MOBILIZATION			LUMP SUM	1					\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00		
701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)			MILE	3					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3,525.00		
701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)			MILE	1					\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)			MILE	3					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3,525.00		
701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW			MILE	1					\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW			MILE	3					\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00		
703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A			SQUARE FEET	80					\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00		
703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS			SQUARE FEET	80					\$ 3.00	\$ 240.00		
BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON			TON	1688					\$ 66.47	\$ 112,201.36		
7400-000	PILOT CAR			EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME			ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0217119	EAST BLVD FROM ST HWY 104 TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	1033					\$ 3.57	\$ 3,687.81		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1					\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,630.00		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	3					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3,525.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	3					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3,525.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1					\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	3					\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	60					\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	60					\$ 3.00	\$ 180.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1789					\$ 65.49	\$ 117,161.61		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	38					\$ 41.00	\$ 1,558.00		
		PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0217319	COUNTY RD 54 E FROM CR 54 TO CR 64	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	1401					\$ 3.57	\$ 5,001.57		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1					\$ 5,446.00	\$ 5,446.00		
		424B-648	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, WIDENING, 1 1/2 MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	368					\$ 72.45	\$ 26,661.60		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1					\$ 1,075.00	\$ 1,075.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	4					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 4,700.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1					\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	4					\$ 1,175.00	\$ 4,700.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1					\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4					\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	52					\$ 5.00	\$ 260.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	52					\$ 3.00	\$ 156.00		
		BC-723	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	2225					\$ 65.53	\$ 145,804.25		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1					\$ -	\$ -		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	42					\$ 41.00	\$ 1,722.00		
Total Bid							No Bid		No Bid		\$ 1,591,907.00		

Alternate 2 - Seventeen Roads - All Labor and Material except County provided asphalt as noted by *						MOBILE ASPHALT		AMMONS & BLACKMON		John G. Walton	
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0215919	LIBERTY RD FROM NELSON DR TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	123	\$ 4.00	\$ 492.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 522.75		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 815.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	32	\$ 5.50	\$ 176.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 160.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	32	\$ 3.50	\$ 112.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 96.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	213	\$ 17.50	\$ 3,727.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,260.00		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	40	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,800.00		
0216119	NELSON DR FROM SCENIC HWY 98 TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	284	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,136.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,207.00		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 1,340.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	84	\$ 5.50	\$ 462.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 420.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	84	\$ 3.50	\$ 294.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 252.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	447	\$ 17.50	\$ 7,822.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,940.00		
		BC-723P*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	45	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	74	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,880.00		
0216219	HEARD RD FROM TWIN BEECH RD TO NELSON DR	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	303	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,212.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,287.75		
		424B-648*	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, WIDENING, 1 1/2 MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	87	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,915.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,960.00		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,337.00	\$ 1,337.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	60	\$ 5.50	\$ 330.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	40	\$ 3.50	\$ 140.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 120.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	478	\$ 17.50	\$ 8,365.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,170.00		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	10	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00		
0216719	OLD BATTLES RD FROM SECTION ST TO US HWY 98	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	640	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 2,720.00		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 1,880.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	80	\$ 5.50	\$ 440.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	80	\$ 3.50	\$ 280.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 240.00		
0217219	BATTLES RD FROM SCENIC HWY 98 TO SECTION ST	BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1051	\$ 14.00	\$ 14,714.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,510.00		
		BC-723P*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	58	\$ 95.00	\$ 5,510.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 580.00		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	10	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00		
		405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	991	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,964.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 4,211.75		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,085.00	\$ 2,085.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	4	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 4,700.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
0217419	TWIN BEECH RD S FROM TWIN BEECH RD TO BATTLES RD	701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	4	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 4,700.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4	\$ 910.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	114	\$ 5.50	\$ 627.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 570.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	114	\$ 3.50	\$ 399.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 342.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1718	\$ 14.00	\$ 24,052.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 13,744.00		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	15	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00		
		405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	810	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 3,442.50		
0217419	TWIN BEECH RD S FROM TWIN BEECH RD TO BATTLES RD	410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,678.00	\$ 1,678.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	48	\$ 5.50	\$ 264.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 240.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	48	\$ 3.50	\$ 168.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 144.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1403	\$ 14.00	\$ 19,642.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,224.00		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	6	\$ 15.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 720.00		

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0222019	TWIN BEECH RD FROM TWIN BEECH RD S TO SECTION 51	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	810	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 3,442.50		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-001	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	48	\$ 5.50	\$ 264.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 240.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	48	\$ 3.50	\$ 168.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 144.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1403	\$ 14.00	\$ 19,642.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,224.00		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	8	\$ 15.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 950.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0216319	VAUGHN RD FROM EOM TO ST HWY 59 WEST	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	299	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,196.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,270.75		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,576.00	\$ 1,576.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	36	\$ 5.50	\$ 198.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 180.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	36	\$ 3.50	\$ 126.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 108.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	518	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,324.00	\$ 13.10	\$ 6,785.80		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0216419	SOUTH BLVD FROM BOHEMIAN HALL RD TO CR 49	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	622	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,488.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 2,643.50		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,873.00	\$ 1,873.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	48	\$ 5.50	\$ 264.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 240.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	48	\$ 3.50	\$ 168.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 144.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1078	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,780.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,624.00		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	46	\$ 15.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,520.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0216519	WHITE RD FROM CR 9 TO BOHEMIAN HALL RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	314	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,256.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,334.50		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,438.00	\$ 1,438.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	44	\$ 5.50	\$ 242.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 220.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	44	\$ 3.50	\$ 154.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 132.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	544	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 6,800.00		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	25	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,000.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0216919	BOHEMIAN HALL RD FROM WHITE RD/CR 48 TO SOUTH BLVD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	908	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,632.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 3,859.00		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,084.00	\$ 2,084.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 1,450.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	36	\$ 5.50	\$ 198.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 180.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	36	\$ 3.50	\$ 126.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 108.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1535	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,350.00	\$ 9.30	\$ 14,275.50		
		BC-723P*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	39	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 390.00		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	15	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0216019	KEENEY DR FROM EOM TO FERRY RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	370	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,572.50		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	494	\$ 16.00	\$ 7,904.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 10,374.00		
		BC-723L*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	26	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 260.00		
		BC-723P*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	121	\$ 95.00	\$ 11,495.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,210.00		
		7400-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	186	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,580.00		

PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0216619	FERRY RD FROM KEENEY DR TO CR 32	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	663	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,652.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 2,817.75		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,742.00	\$ 1,742.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	20	\$ 5.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	20	\$ 3.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 60.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	905	\$ 16.00	\$ 14,480.00	\$ 13.05	\$ 11,810.25		
		BC-723L*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	154	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,540.00		
		BC-723P*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	90	\$ 95.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00		
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	110	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,500.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0216819	MCPHILLIPS RD FROM ST HWY 104 TO LEATHERBURY RD	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	493	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,972.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 2,095.25		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,676.00	\$ 1,676.00		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,676.00	\$ 1,676.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	2	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	2	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	28	\$ 5.50	\$ 154.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 140.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	28	\$ 3.50	\$ 98.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 84.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	749	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,988.00	\$ 16.15	\$ 12,096.35		
		BC-723L*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, LEVELING - PER TON	TON	21	\$ 40.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 210.00		
		BC-723P*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX, PATCHING - PER TON	TON	85	\$ 95.00	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00		
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	13	\$ 15.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,560.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0217019	THOMPSON RD FROM CR 55 TO ST HWY 59	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	1063	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,252.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 4,517.75		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		424B-648*	SUPPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, WIDENING, 1 1/2 MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	279	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,975.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,975.00		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,364.00	\$ 2,364.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	3	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3,525.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	3	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3,525.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	3	\$ 910.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	80	\$ 5.50	\$ 440.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	80	\$ 3.50	\$ 280.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 240.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1688	\$ 12.00	\$ 20,256.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 13,504.00		
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0217119	EAST BLVD FROM ST HWY 104 TO EOM	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	1033	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,132.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 4,390.25		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,324.00	\$ 2,324.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	3	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3,525.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	3	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3,525.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	3	\$ 910.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	60	\$ 5.50	\$ 330.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	60	\$ 3.50	\$ 210.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 180.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	1789	\$ 12.00	\$ 21,468.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 14,312.00		
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	38	\$ 15.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,560.00		
PROJECT NO.	ROAD NAME	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
0217319	COUNTY RD 54 E FROM CR 54 TO CR 64	405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	1401	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,604.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 5,954.25		
		410H-000	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		424B-648*	SUPPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, WIDENING, 1 1/2 MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	TON	368	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,360.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 6,808.00		
		600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,827.00	\$ 2,827.00		
		701A-301	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	4	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 4,700.00		
		701A-304	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00		
		701A-309	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1H, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	MILE	4	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 4,700.00		
		701C-002	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	1	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00		
		701C-003	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)-YELLOW	MILE	4	\$ 910.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00		
		703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	SQUARE FEET	52	\$ 5.50	\$ 286.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 260.00		
		703D-001	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	SQUARE FEET	52	\$ 3.50	\$ 182.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 156.00		
		BC-723*	BALDWIN COUNTY BITUMINOUS PLANT MIX - PER TON	TON	2225	\$ 10.00	\$ 22,250.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 17,800.00		
		740D-000	PILOT CAR	EACH	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01		
		BC-900	DRIVEWAY CUT-BACKS	SQUARE YARD	42	\$ 15.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,620.00		
Total Bid						\$ 538,113.22		\$ 476,274.87		No Bid	